Vehicle Specifications

FLYING SPUR SPEED IN TUNGSTEN
SCBBB6ZG 1 PC008996

BEN

LEY

Colors and Wheels

Main Paint: Tungsten

Main Hide: Pillar Box Red

Secondary Hide: Beluga

Veneer: High Gloss Carbon Fiber

Wheels: 22" Ten Spoke Sports Wheel - Black Painted
Key Options

Extended Range - Solid and Metallic

Contrast Stitching

Contrast Gear Lever and Steering Wheel Spokes - by Mulliner
Touring Specification

Flying Spur Blackline Specification

Heated Windshield

Panoramic Glass Tilt and Slide Sunroof with Twin Blinds and Vanity Mirrors
Deep Pile Overmats - Front and Rear

Naim for Bentley

Bentley Rotating Display

Mulliner Colour Specification

llluminated Flying B Radiator Mascot - Black Gloss

Mood Lighting Specification

Single Finish - High Gloss Carbon Fiber

22" Ten Spoke Sports Wheel - Black Painted

Bentley Self Levelling Wheel Badge

Price

Standard Price
Total Option Cost
Subtotal Price

Destination Charge

Gas Guzzler
Total Price

Pricing is specific to this vehicl bj to ch

Bentley Communications 2003 Edmund Halley Drive, Reston, VA 20191

www.bentleymedia.com
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Price
(UsSD)

6,405.00
2,680.00
1,080.00
8,815.00
4,930.00
835.00
3,470.00
625.00
9,150.00
6,620.00
2,800.00
5,060.00
2,645.00
4,125.00
2,995.00
615.00

258,700.00
62,850.00
321,550.00

3,150.00
2,100.00
326,800.00
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