







**BENTLEY** 

Vehicle Specifications

## **FLYING SPUR SPEED IN TUNGSTEN** SCBBB6ZG1PC008996



## Colors and Wheels

Main Paint: Tungsten Main Hide: Pillar Box Red Secondary Hide:

Beluga High Gloss Carbon Fiber Veneer:

22" Ten Spoke Sports Wheel - Black Painted Wheels:

## Key Options

	Price (USD)
Extended Range - Solid and Metallic	\$ 6,405.00
Contrast Stitching	\$ 2,680.00
Contrast Gear Lever and Steering Wheel Spokes - by Mulliner	\$ 1,080.00
Touring Specification	\$ 8,815.00
Flying Spur Blackline Specification	\$ 4,930.00
Heated Windshield	\$ 835.00
Panoramic Glass Tilt and Slide Sunroof with Twin Blinds and Vanity Mirrors	\$ 3,470.00
Deep Pile Overmats - Front and Rear	\$ 625.00
Naim for Bentley	\$ 9,150.00
Bentley Rotating Display	\$ 6,620.00
Mulliner Colour Specification	\$ 2,800.00
Illuminated Flying B Radiator Mascot - Black Gloss	\$ 5,060.00
Mood Lighting Specification	\$ 2,645.00
Single Finish - High Gloss Carbon Fiber	\$ 4,125.00
22" Ten Spoke Sports Wheel - Black Painted	\$ 2,995.00
Bentley Self Levelling Wheel Badge	\$ 615.00

## Price

Standard Price	\$ 258,700.00
Total Option Cost	\$ 62,850.00
Subtotal Price	\$ 321,550.00
Destination Charge	\$ 3,150.00
Gas Guzzler	\$ 2,100.00
Total Price	\$ 326,800.00

Pricing is specific to this vehicle, subject to change.